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Telefoon Adres Postcode Gemeente

GO! Atheneum Avelgem ■ 056 65 01 11 Oudenaardsesteenweg 20 8580 Avelgem
Buitengewoon Secundair Onderwijs Haverlo ■ ■ ■ 050 35 57 00 Weidestraat 156 8310 Brugge
GO! School voor BSO De Varens ■ ■ ■ 050 38 86 60 Nieuwe Sint-Annadreef 27 8200 Brugge
GO! Technisch Atheneum Brugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 33 47 89 Rijselstraat 7 8200 Brugge
Vrij Technisch Instituut Brugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 33 35 02 Boeveriestraat 73 8000 Brugge
GO! Atheneum  Calmeyn De Panne ■ ■ 058 41 26 71 Sint-Elisabethlaan 4 8660 De Panne
‘t Saam campus Cardijn ■ ■ ■ 051 50 10 27 Cardijnlaan 2 8600 Diksmuide
GO! Atlas Atheneum Gistel ■ ■ ■ 059 27 89 44 Callaertswalledreef 8 8470 Gistel
GO! Middenschool Zwinstede Knokke ■ ■ 050 63 17 70 Heistlaan 124 8301 Heist
GO! Athena Campus Heule ■ ■ 056 35 13 82 Guido Gezellestraat 10 8501 Heule
GO! Technisch Atheneum Ieper ■ 057 20 16 20 Minneplein Z/N 8900 Ieper
Vrij Technisch Instituut Ieper ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 057 20 12 13 Augustijnenstraat 58 8900 Ieper
GO! Atheneum Bellevue Izegem ■ ■ 051 30 15 44 Bellevuestraat 28 8870 Izegem
Prizma Campus VTI Izegem ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 051 33 65 30 Italianenlaan 30 8870 Izegem
Guldensporencollege Campus Engineering ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 21 23 01 Beekstraat 21 8500 Kortrijk
Kouter Kortrijk BuSo ■ ■ ■ 056 23 07 80 Beekstraat 113 8500 Kortrijk
GO! Athena campus Ter Bruyninge BuSo ■ ■ 056 22 59 20 Bruyningstraat 52-56 8510 Marke
Vrij Technisch instituut Sint Lucas ■ ■ ■ 056 51 12 63 Oude Leielaan 15 8500 Menen
Buitengewoon Secundair Onderwijs Ter Strepe ■ 059 31 99 30 Westendelaan 39 8430 Middelkerke
GO! Atheneum  Nieuwpoort ■ ■ 058 23 33 50 Arsenaalstraat 20 8620 Nieuwpoort
GO! School voor BSO Aan Zee ■ 059 70 34 68 Maurits Sabbestraat 2 8400 Oostende
VTI Petrus en Paulus West ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 059 55 64 74 Stuiverstraat 108 8400 Oostende
Vrij Technisch Instituut Poperinge ■ ■ ■ 057 34 65 50 Boeschepestraat 44 8970 Poperinge
Vrije school voor BSO De Ast ■ ■ 057 34 65 51 Boeschepestraat 46 8970 Poperinge
Buitengewoon Secundair Onderwijs Onze Jeugd ■ ■ ■ 051 20 58 86 Iepersestraat 245 8800 Roeselare
BSO Sint-Idesbald, De Zilten ■ ■ 051 26 43 26 De Zilten 52 8800 Roeselare
GO! School voor BSO Sterrebos ■ 051 22 74 11 Bornstraat 52 8800 Roeselare
MSKA Roeselare ■ ■ ■ ■ 051 27 27 70 Groenestraat 170 8800 Roeselare
Vrij Technisch Instituut Roeselare ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 051 20 02 88 Leenstraat 32-58 8800 Roeselare
GO! Atheneum Campus De Reynaert Tielt ■ ■ 051 42 63 63 Stationsstraat 67 8700 Tielt
Vrij Technisch Instituut Tielt ■ ■ ■ ■ 051 40 05 68 Grote Hulststraat 28 8700 Tielt
Vrije school voor BSO De Ster ■ 051 42 75 10 Steenstraat 42 8700 Tielt
GO! Atheneum Eureka ■ ■ 050 21 33 21 Rijselstraat 110 8820 Torhout
Vrij Technisch Instituut Torhout Sint-Aloysius ■ ■ ■ 050 23 15 15 Papebrugstraat 8a 8820 Torhout
Vrij Technisch Instituut Veurne ■ ■ ■ 058 31 15 09 Iepersesteenweg 20 8630 Veurne
BSO VIBSO campus VTI/VIBSO ■ ■ 056 60 01 35 Broekstraat 34 8790 Waregem
GO!  Secundair onderwijs Groenhove ■ ■ 056 60 73 74 Westerlaan 69 8790 Waregem
Sint Paulusschool Campus VTI Waregem ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 60 14 62 Toekomststraat 75 8790 Waregem
Futurascholen campus Hellestraat ■ ■ 056/311859 Hellestraat 15 8940 Wervik
Vrij Technisch Instituut Zeebrugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 55 96 10 Ploegstraat 38 8380 Zeebrugge
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Telefoon Adres Postcode Gemeente

Centrum Leren en Werken VTI Brugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 34 33 73 Lieven Bauwenstraat 29 8200 Brugge

Syntra West - campus Brugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 40 30 60 Spoorwegstraat 14 8200 Brugge

Centrum Leren & Werken Kortrijk ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 25 92 08 Scheutistenlaan 8 8500 Kortrijk

Syntra West - campus Kortrijk ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 26 02 00 Doorniksesteenweg 220 8500 Kortrijk

Athena Campus CLW Lendelede ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 051 31 85 20 Pastoor De Beirstraat 7 8860 Lendelede

Athena Campus CLW Menen ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 20 58 65 Yvonne Serruystraat 40 8930 Menen

GO! Centrum leren en werken Westhoek ■ 058 71 91 04 Arsenaalstraat 22 8620 Nieuwpoort

Centrum Leren en Werken VTI Oostende ■ ■ ■ ■ 059 55 64 74 Stuiverstraat 108 8400 Oostende

Centrum Leren & Werken KTA Oostkamp ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 20 92 29 Fonteinstraat 30 8020 Oostkamp

Centrum Leren en Werken VTI Poperinge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 057 34 65 50 Boeschepestraat 56 8970 Poperinge

Centrum Leren en Werken Roeselare ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 051 27 27 87 Leenstraat 36 8800 Roeselare

LEREN EN WERKEN
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Telefoon Adres Postcode Gemeente

GO! Atheneum Avelgem ■ ■ 056 65 01 11 Oudenaardsesteenweg 20 8580 Avelgem

Centrum Leren en Werken VTI Brugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 34 33 73 Lieven Bauwensstraat 29 8200 Brugge

Centrum Leren en Werken Ensorinstituut Oostende ■ 059 70 77 50 Schapestraat 45 8200 Brugge

Syntra West - campus Brugge ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 050 40 30 60 Spoorwegstraat 14 8200 Brugge

t Saam campus Cardijn ■ ■ 051 50 10 27 Cardijnlaan 2 8600 Diksmuide

GO! Atlas Atheneum Gistel ■ ■ ■ 059 27 89 44 Callaertswalledreef 8 8470 Gistel

GO! Athena Campus Heule ■ ■ 056 35 13 82 Guido Gezellestraat 10 8501 Heule

Centrum Leren en Werken Kortrijk ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 25 92 08 Scheutistenlaan 8 8500 Kortrijk

Syntra West - campus Kortrijk ■ ■ ■ 056 26 02 00 Doorniksesteenweg 220 8500 Kortrijk

Vrij Technisch Instituut Sint-Lucas ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 056 51 12 63 Oude Leielaan 15 8500 Menen

GO! Atheneum Nieuwpoort ■ ■ 058 23 33 50 Arsenaalstraat 20 8620 Nieuwpoort

VTI Petrus en Paulus West ■ ■ 059 55 64 74 Stuiverstraat 108 8400 Oostende

GO! School voor BuSo Aan Zee ■ 059 70 34 68 Maurits Sabbestraat 2 8400 Oostende

Vrij Technisch Instituut Poperinge ■ ■ ■ ■ 057 34 65 50 Boeschepestraat 44 8970 Poperinge

Centrum Leren & Werken Vrij Techn. Inst. Roeselare ■ ■ 051 20 02 88 Leenstraat 32-58 8800 Roeselare

MSKA Roeselare ■ 051 27 27 70 Groenestraat 170 8800 Roeselare

GO! Atheneum Eureka ■ 050 21 33 21 Rijselstraat 110 8820 Torhout

Vrij Technisch Instituut Torhout Sint-Aloysius ■ 050 23 15 15 Papebrugstraat 8a 8820 Torhout

Vrij Technisch Instituut Veurne ■ 058 31 15 09 Iepersesteenweg 20 8630 Veurne

GO!  Secundair onderwijs Groenhove ■ 056 60 73 74 Westerlaan 69 8790 Waregem

Sint Paulusschool Campus VTI Waregem ■ 056 60 14 62 Toekomststraat 75 8790 Waregem

DUAAL LEREN


